

CNR. No.MHSI010000212025

M.A.C.P. M.A. No. 5/2025

Magma HDI General Insurance Through Piyusha Singh Parihar - Applicant

Vs.

Metro Lines Through Prop. Malik Patel - Opponent)

Order below Exh. 5
(07/01/2025)

Read and Recorded.

Date : 07/01/2025

Chairman,
M.A.C.T. Sindhudurg-Oros.