

CNR. No.MHSI010000212025
M.A.C.P. M.A. No. 05/2025

Order below Exh.14

Production Allowed.

Date : 04/07/2026

Sd/-xxx
Chairman,
M.A.C.T. Sindhudurg-Oros.

CNR. No.MHSI010000212025
M.A.C.P. M.A. No. 05/2025

Order below Exh.15

Filed.

Date : 04/07/2026

Sd/-xxx
Chairman,
M.A.C.T. Sindhudurg-Oros.